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design temperature ports switch switch
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LUXSHARE SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

» Hot Pluggable SFP+ form factor

» Supports 10.3125Gb/s

» Low Power Dissipation, Max 0.8W

» Operating Case Temperature: -40°C~85°C
Up to 80m transmission with OM2 MMF
Up to 300m transmission with OM3 MMF

SFF-8472 Management Interface APPLICATIONS

SFF-8432: Pluggable Module > Ethernet for 10GBASE-SR

SFF-8431: G | Electrical
eneral Electica > InfiniBand QDR, DDR, SDR
GR-468: Reliability Qualification
IEEE 802.3ae: Physical Layer Specifications
and Management Parameters

ROHS-6: Environment Safety
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IGMP snooping

Link Aggregation Group
(LAG)

Access Control Lists (ACL)

Simple Network Time
Protocol (SNTP)

Rapid Spanning Tree
Protocol (RSTP)

Link Layer Discovery
Protocol (LLDP) —
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Quality of Service (QoS)
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2.5/5/10GbE &#ENAS

10GbE BASE-TZ & 10GbE SFP+Z &8k

TVS-h1688X /TVS-h1288X TVS-872XT / TVS-672XT / TS-832PX TS-431X3
TVS-472XT 10GbE + 2.5GbE

5GbE BASE-TZI& S 2 5GbE BASE-T#H & &

TVS-872N / TVS-672N TS-h886 / TS-h686 TS-653D / TS-453D TS-431P3 / TS-231P3
/ TS-253D
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TS-451DeU

TS—x73AU
TS-h977XU-RP

TS-h1277XU-RP

TS-h1283XU-RP

TS-x53DU

GM-1002/1002 TVS—-x72XU

TS—x32PXU
+ 2x 10GbE SFP+
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10GbE series

5GbE series

/

2 5GbE series
/

QXG-10G2SF-CX4

Mellanqx' 2 x SFP+

QXG-10G2T-107

2 x RJ45

LAN-10G2T-X550

1 x RJ45

QXG-5G Family

1 x RJ45

¥ 4xRJ45

QXG-2.5G Family

1 x RU45

2 x RJ45
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USB 3.2 Gen 1 Thunderbolt 3

- RJ45 NBASE-T USBTIERET 2 * 10GbE NBASE-T port Thunderbolt CHE#E
* 4 speed : 5G/2.5G/1G/100M I+ TPC//—k 5 speed: 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M 431+ TPC//—F
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https://www.qgnap.com/en/product/qna—uc5glt https://www.gnap.com/en/product/qna—tb—10gbe
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